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
fl oor bath completely remodeled and back splash 
added to the kitchen. 2 fi replaces. MLS# 5560346

Sale Pending

SOLD Active Inspection

Sale Pending SOLD

2440 County Road 11, Milroy
Beautiful well constructed 4500 SF, open kitchen to dining area w/another separate formal dining 
room, 3 season porch, large main fl oor laundry room, master suite 2 BRs, full BA, 3/4 BA & 1/2 
BA. Basement features open family room, large offi ce, 4th BR w/possible 5th BR, utility room, 
storage room, bomb/storm shelter. Attached car & detached 2 car garage, machine shed 50x65 
barn 40x28, 2nd barn 38x53, corn dryer 33’ diamter. Property well maintained. MLS# 5651971

SOLD Sale Pending

Active Inspection Sale Pending

$139,000$139,000
214 W Pleasant Street, Redwood Falls
2 story home w/gorgeous wood work, newer 
windows, new carpet in living room & main 
fl oor BR, freshly painted upstairs & updated 
light fi xtures, large four season porch, 
has retained much of its original stately 
characteristics. MLS# 5655182

$439,900$439,900

$94,900$94,900
9072 23rd Ave SW, Montevideo

1 acre, 2 BR, 1 full BA, open fl oor plan, 2 
stall heated & insulated garage, pole shed 
(63’x29’), built in 2017 features an overhead 
2 post car lift, has permit for commercial use. 
Updated house, endless opportunities/options 
that come with this property. MLS# 5656831

Sale Pending
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JASMINE VIKSE
REALTORREALTOR®®320.894.3862320.894.3862

jvikse@hotmail.comjvikse@hotmail.com

JANE VIKSEJANE VIKSE
BROKER/OWNERBROKER/OWNER
320.979.0632320.979.0632
jvikse@tds.netjvikse@tds.net

JASMINE VIKSEJASMINE VIKSEJASMINE VIKSEJALANNY RUPPJALANNY RUPP
BROKER/AGENTBROKER/AGENT

320.894.4512320.894.4512
jarupp.re@gmail.comjarupp.re@gmail.com

145 Lake Ave N • Downtown Spicer • 320.796.1000
1425 1st St S • Willmar • 320.262.5474

www.janevikserealestate.com

319 N Lake Avenue – Spicer
MLS# 5227195  /  $487,000

Own 50’ of Green Lake shoreline in Spicer 
with 4 bedrooms/3 bathrooms of new 

construction. Partner with seller to build a 
twinhome. Ability to customize your space. 

Call for a fl oorplan and pricing. Current 
home on property to be removed.TO BE MOVEDTO BE MOVED TO BE BUILTTO BE BUILT

100’ feet on Green Lake100’ feet on Green Lake

5004 122nd Ave NE – Spicer  /  $450,000  /  MLS# 5658173
Adorable 2 bed, year-around home built in 2005. Level sand beach. Oversized 2-stall fi nished/
heated garage and the storage shed down by the water for your lake toys. Fabulous gardens.

George LakeGeorge Lake

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING

312 1st Avenue SE – New London  /  $277,700  /  MLS# 5609659
This stunning 1912 home is located on the Crow River and features 4 bedrooms, 3½ baths, 

hardwood fl oors, a butler’s pantry, Master Suite with walk-in closet, walk out basement,
wrap around deck & so much more! Call today for more information!

NEW PRICENEW PRICE

Crow RiverCrow River

WATERFRONT PROPERTIESWATERFRONT PROPERTIES

460 S Andrew Drive NW – New London  /  MLS# 5559276  /  $467,000
Enjoy Lake Livin’ with 100’ on Lake Andrew! This 5BR home features 3 on the main fl oor along with 2 baths, laundry, spacious living room with gorgeous views of the lake, a lakeside offi ce, and granite counters in your kitchen. 

The lower level walk out features 2 more bdrms & a bath, a large family room, an offi ce and a kitchenette. 

Lake AndrewLake Andrew

353 Lake Ave S – Spicer  /  $550,000  /  MLS# 5644771
50' of sand beach on the south shore of Green Lake. 2 bed, plus 2 sleeping rooms upstairs. 

Bunk house for extra sleeping quarters. New carpet, tile and kitchen cabinets, exterior doors, 3 
new windows, new soffi t, facia and gutters.

Green LakeGreen Lake

PENDINGPENDING

3 BR, 1 BA
3744 N Eagle Road – Willmar

MLS# 5291195    $157,700

Eagle LakeEagle Lake

PENDINGPENDING

Nest LakeNest Lake

6343 150th Avenue NE – Spicer
MLS# 5635684  /  $375,000

PENDINGPENDING
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JASMINE VIKSE
REALTORREALTOR®®320.894.3862320.894.3862
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